MATICNA SOLA

Ime in priimek
Aleksandra Akrap
Antic¢ Janja

Jozefa Antolic¢
Manvuela Beljan
Ivanka Bider Petelin
Martina Brence
Zdenka Brglez Trtnik
Ales Budan

Alja Centrih

Tanja Crepulja Bicani¢

Polona Cepon
Slavica Cergi¢
Suzana Cernjavi¢
Hana Debevec
Andreja Dodi¢
Barbara Flajnik
Edina Gerzi¢
Petra Giovani
Manca Hace
Tina Harman
Boris Hozjan
Liljana Hronek
Teuta Imeri
Sandra Jamnik Flajs
Meta Jamnik
Damjana Jazbinsek
Marko Jenko
Natasa Kavcic¢
Lea Kert

Ana Kramar
Maja Krizman

Romina Krizman

Karla Marija Kukovica

Polona Kukovica
Aleksandra Kunovar

Toni Kirbus

dan

torek

sreda
ponedeljek
ponedeljek
petek
sreda
ponedeljek
sreda

sreda

petek

sreda

ponedeljek

Cetrtek
ponedeljek
Cetrtek
torek
ponedeljek
torek
Cetrtek
ponedeljek

torek

sreda
torek
sreda
petek
ponedeljek

sreda

petek
Cetrtek

torek

URA
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TERMIN
9-10-9.55

po dogovoru
10.20-11.05
10.20-11.05
9-10-9.55
7.30-8.15
11.10-11.55
10.20-11.05
12.00-12.45
8.20-9.05
po dogovoru
9.10-9.55
12.50-13.35

9.10-9.55

po dogovoru
9.10-9.55
8.20-9.05
12.00-12.45
10.20-11.05
10.20-11.05
11.10-11.55
11.10-11.55
12.00-12.45
9.10-9.55

po dogovoru
9.10-9.55
7.30-8.15
12.00-12.45
9.10-9.55
9.10-9.55
9.10-9.55

po dogovoru
9.10-9.55
9.10-9.55

12.05 -12.50



Zala Lesnik
Anamarija Libanov

Petra Mikli¢ Rus
Katarina Mlinari¢
Natasa Ogrinc
Nedeljko Osap
Andreja Perko
Meta Perme
Monika Perovsek
Mojca Petkoviek
Anita Petrovcic
Ajda Rozina Zupancic
Mirjam Secnik
Jost Selan

Ema Semoli¢
Mihaila Sokolova
Petra Strelec
Alina Strmljan
Jolanda Spaninger
BoZena Stevancec
Anita Suc

Tjasa Terzié

Nina Toni
(nadomesca Tino Dovc)

Vilma Trost Stenovec
Eva Truden

Katarina Vinsek
Barbara Vlah

Stanko Zavec

Diana Zupan

Manca Zupancic

Polona Zagar

petek

ponedeljek

torek

Cetrtek
petek
sreda
Cetrtek
sreda
petek
ponedeljek
sreda
petek
sreda
Cetrtek
torek

petek

sreda
ponedeljek
sreda (B teden)

Cetrtek
Cetrtek
sreda
petek
petek
sreda
sreda

torek
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8.20-9.05
11.10-11.55

po dogovoru

10.20-11.05

10.20-11.05
11.10-11.55
9.10-9.55
12.00-12.45
12.00-12.45
10.20-11.05
9.10-9.55
10.20-11.05
8.20-9.05
12.00-12.45
11.10-11.55
7.30-8.15
10.20-11.05
po dogovoru
7.30-8.15
9.10-9.55
12.50-13.35

10.20-11.05
7.30-8.15
11.10-11.55
10.20-11.05
12.00-12.45
11.10-11.55
11.10-11.55

10.20-11.05



